
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

Ladies1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$57.80 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 1 Caitlin Lyons68.5 0161

$39.95 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit67.5 0175

$39.95 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 2 Riley Hille67.5 0139

$17.00 Chelsea Hanjy Xtra Little Chickee 4 Breana Rosenberger66 0134

$15.30 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 5 Amy Farley64 0125

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 6 Xan McAllister63 0165

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 7 Shelley Rosenberger62.5 0180

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 8 Carole Mangini0 0162

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 8 Josephine Beck0 0102

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 8 Valerie Johnston0 0145

$0.00 Breanna Kelley SF This whizowheelin 8 Stonefly Farms0 0148

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 8 Trina Olson0 0173

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 8 Alex Berthiaume0 0105

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Dunitslidinmydually 8 Breanna Kelley0 0146

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 8 Rochelle M Bierek0 0106

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 8 Lynnette kennedy0 0176

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Smart Shiney Lyla 8 Dan Kelley0 0149

$170.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

Gentlemen2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$64.80 Matt McAuslan Classic Whizkey 1 Bonnie Chritiansen71 0127

$64.80 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King71 0129

$34.80 Cliff Kellmer Spooks Got To Go 3 Shelley Rosenberger70 0151

$34.80 Scott Seeklander VSR Rewind 3 Scott Seeklander70 0189

$20.40 Scott Seeklander Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger69 0135

$20.40 Ada Kay Evans Chocolate Rein Olena 5 Ada Kay Evans69 0123

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Devils Cut Whizkey 7 Samantha Etsell68.5 0121

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer ThisChicsNotAverage 7 Rita Burnett68.5 0114

$0.00 Mike Stokes Wish Chic 9 Casey Hagiwara68 0132

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 9 Breana Rosenberger68 0101

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 9 Joan Howard68 0112

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 9 Shelley Rosenberger68 0180

$0.00 Doug Sande Ace Of Jades 9 BGT Willis Inc68 0184

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Chics Magic Dragon 14 Trasi Hoganhout67.5 0187

$0.00 Doug Sande Trash N Forcash 15 Bill and Jennifer Matsumoto67 0186

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tustepit Keyara Chic 16 Pamela Sabo66 0183

$0.00 Doug Sande Stylin Havalena 17 BGT Willis Inc65.5 0185

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Order Me A Whizkey 17 Colleen Aufiero65.5 0116

$0.00 Mike Stokes CR Playin Mischief 19 Dana King0 0192

$0.00 Michael Coe SF Red Sky At Nite 19 Michael Coe0 0108

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Quixote Whiz 19 Lynnette kennedy0 0150

$0.00 Jimmy Brown GH Tinseltown Whiz 19 Jimmy Brown0 0111

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 19 Jack Frost0 0128

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 19 Doug Stroud0 0195

$240.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

NRHA Green Reiner Level 13

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$64.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 1 Nina Halvorson70.5 0133

$41.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 2 Riley Hille69.5 0139

$41.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 2 Thada Ziegler69.5 0200

$20.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 4 Angella Kirschner69 0153

$18.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 5 Leah Fisher68 0122

$16.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 6 Marcie Loshbaugh67.5 0159

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 7 Valerie Johnston66.5 0145

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 8 Maddie Morikawa64.5 0169

$0.00 Sandra Sicilia Rylee 8 Sandra Sicilia64.5 0115

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 10 Pamela Sabo64 0183

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 11 Larry Beeler62 0103

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 12 Tracy Thompson60 0197

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 13 Casey Hagiwara59.5 0132

$0.00 Lynnette kennedy Lean N Starlight 14 Lynnette kennedy56.5 0152

$0.00 Shayla Matsumoto Trash N Forcash 15 Bill and Jennifer Matsumoto55 0186

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 16 Shelley Rosenberger0 0180

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 16 Julie Wuest0 0199

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 16 Joey Peschong0 0113

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 16 Jessica Johnson0 0143

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 16 Alex Berthiaume0 0105

$200.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

nrha novice horse non pro level 14b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$157.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt71 0142

$117.75 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder69.5 0120

$58.88 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 3 Patricia Shores68.5 0104

$58.88 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 3 Caitlin Lyons68.5 0161

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 5 Leah Fisher68 0122

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 5 Lynnette kennedy68 0176

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 5 Nina Halvorson68 0133

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 5 Joanne Pettit68 0175

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 9 Trina Olson66 0172

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 10 Deborah Walk65.5 0198

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 11 Mary Anne Suzick62.5 0196

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 12 Tiffany McAuslan0 0107

$392.51 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 25b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$157.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt71 0142

$117.75 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrina Hauger70 0135

$78.50 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 3 Carole Mangini69 0162

$13.08 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Michael Coe68.5 0118

$13.08 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 4 Cathy Martin68.5 0163

$13.08 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 4 Caitlin Lyons68.5 0161

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 7 Lynnette kennedy68 0176

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 7 Carla Spackman68 0124

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 7 Joanne Pettit68 0175

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 10 Trina Olson66 0172

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 11 Deborah Walk65.5 0198

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 12 Tiffany McAuslan0 0107

$392.49 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

NRHA Limited Open6c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$124.20 Cliff Kellmer Spooks Got To Go 1 Shelley Rosenberger72 0151

$96.60 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 2 Cathy Martin70.5 0163

$55.20 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Lil Commander 3 Andrea Rossmeier69.5 0137

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 4 Shelley Rosenberger69 0180

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Hot Spook 4 Lorinda(Lori) Soma69 0147

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 6 Joan Howard67.5 0112

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 7 Samantha Etsell0 0121

$0.00 Jimmy Brown GH Tinseltown Whiz 7 Jimmy Brown0 0111

$276.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional7c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Breanna Kelley Dunitslidinmydually 1 Breanna Kelley0 0146

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

Never Won A Buckle8

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$119.00 Leeanne Lote Gin With a Lil Twist 1 Leeanne Lote70 0160

$94.50 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 2 Marcie Loshbaugh69.5 0159

$70.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 3 Thomas A Gillotti69 0129

$35.00 Chelsea Hanjy Xtra Little Chickee 4 Breana Rosenberger67.5 0134

$7.88 Karen Kooy Lean Me Hollywood 5 Karen Kooy67 0157

$7.88 Sandra Sicilia Rylee 5 Sandra Sicilia67 0115

$7.88 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 5 Larry Beeler67 0103

$7.88 Gavin Chambers Smart Smokin Gun 5 Gavin Chambers67 0117

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 9 Carla Spackman66.5 0124

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 10 Jack Frost65 0128

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 11 Maddie Morikawa64.5 0169

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 12 Pamela Sabo63 0183

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 13 Susan Duffy60.5 0119

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 14 Jessica Johnson57.5 0143

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 15 Tracy Thompson53 0197

$350.02 Total Class Payback

RHANW Freestyle35

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 1 Valerie Johnston68 0145

$8.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 2 Josephine Beck53 0102

$20.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Youth Ranch Riding9

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 1 Josephine Beck75.5 0102

$16.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 2 Amy Farley70 0125

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 3 Susan Duffy67.5 0119

$0.00 Lila McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 4 Tiffany McAuslan0 0107

$40.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

RHANW Non Pro Ranch Riding10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.00 Leeanne Lote Gin With a Lil Twist 1 Leeanne Lote78.5 0160

$40.50 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit77 0175

$30.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 3 Tiffany McAuslan76.5 0107

$15.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 4 Julie Wuest74.5 0199

$6.75 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt74 0142

$6.75 Whitney Phillips Invited Before Dark 5 Whitney Phillips74 0177

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 7 Carla Spackman72 0124

$0.00 Tracy Harral San Azure 8 Tracy Harral71.5 0109

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 9 Deborah Walk70.5 0198

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 9 Samantha Etsell70.5 0121

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 11 Pamela Sabo70 0183

$0.00 Sophia Hayes Shakem Up Cash 12 Sophia Hayes66 0136

$0.00 Lynnette kennedy Lean N Starlight 13 Lynnette kennedy58 0152

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 14 Amy Farley0 0125

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 14 Cathy Martin0 0163

$150.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

RHANW Junior Horse 5YO or younger11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$60.80 Scott Seeklander VSR Rewind 1 Scott Seeklander72 0189

$41.80 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 2 Lori Bowkett71 0167

$36.10 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston70.5 0145

$19.00 Mike Stokes Light On The Whizkey 4 Joanne Pettit70 0141

$17.10 Matt McAuslan Order Me A Whizkey 5 Colleen Aufiero69.5 0116

$15.20 Mike Stokes CR Playin Mischief 6 Dana King69 0192

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shes Alota Diamonds 7 Sam Stevens68.5 0191

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Diamonds N Wranglers 8 Rochelle M Bierek68 0106

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Devils Cut Whizkey 8 Samantha Etsell68 0121

$0.00 Doug Sande Stylin Havalena 10 BGT Willis Inc67.5 0185

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Quixote Whiz 11 Lynnette kennedy67 0150

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 12 Nina Halvorson66.5 0133

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 13 Xan McAllister65.5 0165

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Dunitslidinmydually 14 Breanna Kelley0 0146

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 14 Joan Howard0 0112

$0.00 Jimmy Brown GH Tinseltown Whiz 14 Jimmy Brown0 0111

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 14 Larry Beeler0 0103

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer ThisChicsNotAverage 14 Rita Burnett0 0114

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 14 Michael Coe0 0118

$190.00 Total Class Payback

Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Page 8 of 20
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

NRHA Rookie Level 112

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.30 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 1 Nina Halvorson70 0133

$51.30 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 1 Shelley Rosenberger70 0180

$27.55 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 3 Thada Ziegler69.5 0200

$27.55 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 3 Julie Wuest69.5 0199

$17.10 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 5 Riley Hille69 0139

$15.20 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 6 Marcie Loshbaugh68.5 0159

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 7 Alex Berthiaume68 0105

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 8 Deborah Walk67.5 0198

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 9 Angella Kirschner67 0153

$0.00 Lynnette kennedy Lean N Starlight 10 Lynnette kennedy66.5 0152

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 11 Amy Farley66 0125

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 12 Leah Fisher65 0122

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 13 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0132

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 14 Maddie Morikawa64 0169

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 15 Shelbie Hager61 0131

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 16 Jessica Johnson60 0143

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 17 Pamela Sabo58 0183

$0.00 Joyce Willis Ace of Jades 18 BGT Willis Inc57 0184

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 19 Joey Peschong0 0113

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 19 Valerie Johnston0 0145

$190.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

NRHA Rookie Level 213

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$38.44 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 1 Julie Wuest69.5 0199

$26.57 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 2 Samantha Etsell69 0121

$26.57 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 2 Riley Hille69 0139

$7.16 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 4 Thomas A Gillotti68.5 0129

$7.16 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 4 Marcie Loshbaugh68.5 0159

$7.16 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 4 Mary Anne Suzick68.5 0196

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 7 Deborah Walk67.5 0198

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 8 Angella Kirschner67 0153

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 9 Amy Farley66 0125

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 10 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0132

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 11 Maddie Morikawa64 0169

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 12 Pamela Sabo58 0183

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 13 Valerie Johnston0 0145

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 13 Trina Olson0 0173

$0.00 Amanda Miller Little Bits Blue 15 Amanda Miller0 0168

$113.05 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

RHANW Rookie Rider14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$81.00 Leeanne Lote Gin With a Lil Twist 1 Leeanne Lote70.5 0160

$81.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 1 Carley Elder70.5 0120

$43.50 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 3 Shelley Rosenberger70 0180

$43.50 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 3 Nina Halvorson70 0133

$27.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 5 Riley Hille69 0139

$24.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 6 Marcie Loshbaugh68.5 0159

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 7 Alex Berthiaume68 0105

$0.00 Chelsea Hanjy Xtra Little Chickee 7 Breana Rosenberger68 0134

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 9 Deborah Walk67.5 0198

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 10 Angella Kirschner67 0153

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 11 Casey Hagiwara64.5 0132

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 12 Maddie Morikawa64 0169

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 13 Tracy Thompson62.5 0197

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 14 Josephine Beck62 0102

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 15 Shelbie Hager61 0131

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 16 Pamela Sabo58 0183

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 17 Rochelle M Bierek0 0106

$0.00 Karly kopp Yogisgunnatrashya 17 Dee Dee Kopp0 0193

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 17 Jack Frost0 0128

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 17 Susan Duffy0 0119

$300.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

NRHA Open15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$276.30 Mike Stokes Gundealer 1 Dana King74 0129

$214.90 Cliff Kellmer Spooks Got To Go 2 Shelley Rosenberger73 0151

$122.80 Matt McAuslan Order Me A Whizkey 3 Colleen Aufiero72 0116

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 4 Tiffany McAuslan71.5 0107

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 4 Joey Peschong71.5 0113

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Classic Whizkey 6 Bonnie Chritiansen71 0127

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tustepit Keyara Chic 7 Pamela Sabo67 0183

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 8 Caitlin Lyons0 0161

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 8 Breana Rosenberger0 0101

$614.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$115.65 Cliff Kellmer Spooks Got To Go 1 Shelley Rosenberger73 0151

$89.95 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 2 Tiffany McAuslan71.5 0107

$51.40 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 3 Cathy Martin71 0163

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 4 Carla Spackman65 0124

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 5 Breana Rosenberger0 0101

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Dunitslidinmydually 5 Breanna Kelley0 0146

$257.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW Open  17

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Scott Seeklander Chics Magic Dragon 1 Trasi Hoganhout70.5 0187

$19.25 Doug Sande Chocolate Rein Olena 2 Ada Kay Evans69 0123

$19.25 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 2 Larry Beeler69 0103

$0.00 Doug Sande Stylin Havalena 4 BGT Willis Inc68 0185

$0.00 Doug Sande Trash N Forcash 5 Bill and Jennifer Matsumoto0 0186

$0.00 Karly kopp Yogisgunnatrashya 5 Dee Dee Kopp0 0193

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 5 Doug Stroud0 0195

$70.00 Total Class Payback

Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Page 12 of 20
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

RHANW Youth 13&Under18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$36.00 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 1 Andrea Rossmeier69 0137

$28.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smokin Gun 2 Gavin Chambers67 0117

$16.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 3 Andrea Rossmeier64.5 0228

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 4 Josephine Beck63 0102

$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 5 Andrea Rossmeier61 0181

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 6 Alex Berthiaume0 0105

$0.00 Ada Kay Evans Chocolate Rein Olena 6 Ada Kay Evans0 0123

$0.00 Karly kopp Yogisgunnatrashya 6 Dee Dee Kopp0 0193

$80.00 Total Class Payback

RHANW youth 14-1819

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$20.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 1 Carole Mangini67.5 0162

$20.00 Shayla Matsumoto Trash N Forcash 1 Bill and Jennifer Matsumoto67.5 0186

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 3 Susan Duffy66 0119

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 4 Amy Farley63.5 0125

$40.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro20

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$264.60 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 1 Caitlin Lyons72 0161

$165.38 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 2 Tiffany McAuslan71 0107

$165.38 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 2 Lorinda(Lori) Soma71 0147

$33.08 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 4 Janet Hurlburt70 0142

$33.08 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 4 Carla Spackman70 0124

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 6 Michael Coe69 0118

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 7 Katrina Hauger68.5 0135

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 8 Joanne Pettit68 0175

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 9 Larry Beeler67 0103

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 10 Deborah Walk65.5 0198

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 11 Carole Mangini0 0162

$661.51 Total Class Payback
Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Page 13 of 20
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$116.45 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 1 Cathy Martin72 0163

$80.49 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt70 0142

$80.49 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 2 Carla Spackman70 0124

$34.25 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Michael Coe69 0118

$15.41 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 5 Trina Olson68.5 0172

$15.41 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger68.5 0135

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 7 Joanne Pettit68 0175

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 8 Larry Beeler67 0103

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 9 Angella Kirschner66.5 0153

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 10 Deborah Walk65.5 0198

$0.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 10 Julie Wuest65.5 0199

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 12 Shelbie Hager63 0131

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 13 Tracy Thompson60.5 0197

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 14 Thada Ziegler0 0200

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 15 Mary Anne Suzick0 0196

$342.50 Total Class Payback

RHANW Non Pro  22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$128.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 1 Lynnette kennedy71 0176

$96.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Michael Coe69 0118

$48.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 3 Katrina Hauger68.5 0135

$48.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 3 Trina Olson68.5 0172

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 5 Marcie Loshbaugh68 0159

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 5 Joanne Pettit68 0175

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 7 Larry Beeler67 0103

$0.00 Joyce Willis Ace of Jades 7 BGT Willis Inc67 0184

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 9 Deborah Walk65.5 0198

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 10 Shelbie Hager63 0131

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 11 Carole Mangini0 0162

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smokin Gun 11 Gavin Chambers0 0117

$320.00 Total Class Payback
Wednesday, June 26, 2019 Page 14 of 20
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

RHANW Open Ranch Riding All Ages23

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Leeanne Lote Gin With a Lil Twist 1 Leeanne Lote75 0160

$24.50 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 2 Amy Farley72.5 0125

$14.00 Whitney Phillips Invited Before Dark 3 Whitney Phillips72 0177

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 4 Joan Howard71 0112

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 5 Josephine Beck70 0102

$0.00 Sophia Hayes Shakem Up Cash 6 Sophia Hayes68 0136

$0.00 Tracy Harral San Azure 7 Tracy Harral67 0109

$70.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Non Pro24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$92.23 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 1 Samantha Etsell70.5 0121

$63.74 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 2 Thada Ziegler70 0200

$63.74 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 2 Angella Kirschner70 0153

$12.88 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 4 Carla Spackman69.5 0124

$12.88 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 4 Caitlin Lyons69.5 0161

$12.88 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 4 Carley Elder69.5 0120

$12.88 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 4 Katrina Hauger69.5 0135

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 8 Thomas A Gillotti69 0129

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 9 Joanne Pettit68.5 0175

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 10 Trina Olson67.5 0172

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 11 Shelley Rosenberger67 0180

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 12 Shelbie Hager63.5 0131

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 13 Casey Hagiwara56.5 0132

$0.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 14 Riley Hille0 0139

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 14 Leah Fisher0 0122

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 14 Larry Beeler0 0103

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 14 Tiffany McAuslan0 0107

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 14 Mary Anne Suzick0 0196

$271.23 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

RHANW Limited Non Pro25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$129.20 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 1 Lynnette kennedy70 0176

$89.30 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 2 Katrina Hauger69.5 0135

$89.30 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder69.5 0120

$38.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 4 Thomas A Gillotti69 0129

$34.20 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 5 Joanne Pettit68.5 0175

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 6 Trina Olson67.5 0172

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 7 Shelley Rosenberger67 0180

$0.00 Trina Olson Colonel Peppyfreckle 8 Trina Olson65.5 0173

$0.00 Chelsea Hanjy Xtra Little Chickee 9 Breana Rosenberger64 0134

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 10 Shelbie Hager63.5 0131

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 11 Casey Hagiwara56.5 0132

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 12 Rochelle M Bierek0 0106

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 12 Xan McAllister0 0165

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 12 Amy Farley0 0125

$0.00 Joyce Willis Ace of Jades 12 BGT Willis Inc0 0184

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 12 Carole Mangini0 0162

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 12 Larry Beeler0 0103

$0.00 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 12 Riley Hille0 0139

$380.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro26

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$125.60 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 1 Lori Bowkett72 0167

$94.20 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0142

$62.80 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 3 Lorinda(Lori) Soma70 0147

$10.47 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 4 Katrina Hauger69.5 0135

$10.47 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 4 Carla Spackman69.5 0124

$10.47 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 4 Caitlin Lyons69.5 0161

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Smarts Like Hail 7 Joanne Pettit68.5 0175

$0.00 Trina Olson Cinco Nimblewheelins 8 Trina Olson67.5 0172

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 9 Shelley Rosenberger67 0180

$0.00 Shelbie Hager Tuf Little Hazelight 10 Shelbie Hager63.5 0131

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 11 Larry Beeler0 0103

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 12 Cathy Martin0 0163

$314.01 Total Class Payback

Lil Boot Reiners27

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smokin Gun 1 Gavin Chambers68 0117

$16.00 Karly kopp Yogisgunnatrashya 2 Dee Dee Kopp65 0193

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 3 Josephine Beck60.5 0102

$0.00 Azalea phillips Lean N Starlight 4 Lynnette kennedy55 0152

$40.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under28i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 1 Alex Berthiaume69 0105

$21.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smokin Gun 2 Gavin Chambers68.5 0117

$6.00 Deziray Allen Wranglers Ebony Dawn 3 Andrea Rossmeier68 0228

$6.00 Kassady Helsen Chics Lil Commander 3 Andrea Rossmeier68 0137

$0.00 Josephine Beck Ruby River Gold 5 Josephine Beck62 0102

$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 6 Andrea Rossmeier59 0181

$60.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

NRHA Youth 14-1829i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$20.00 Shayla Matsumoto Trash N Forcash 1 Bill and Jennifer Matsumoto67.5 0186

$20.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 1 Amy Farley67.5 0125

$0.00 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 3 Caitlin Lyons0 0161

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 3 Carole Mangini0 0162

$40.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 130j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$160.59 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 1 Breana Rosenberger71 0101

$124.90 Mike Stokes Tustepit Keyara Chic 2 Pamela Sabo68 0183

$71.37 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 3 Joan Howard66 0112

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Shes Alota Diamonds 4 Sam Stevens0 0191

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer ThisChicsNotAverage 4 Rita Burnett0 0114

$0.00 Breanna Kelley SF This whizowheelin 4 Stonefly Farms0 0148

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Devils Cut Whizkey 4 Samantha Etsell0 0121

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 4 Valerie Johnston0 0145

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Smart Shiney Lyla 4 Dan Kelley0 0149

$356.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 231j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$160.59 Matt McAuslan Order Me A Whizkey 1 Colleen Aufiero71.5 0116

$124.90 Cliff Kellmer Chasen The Cash 2 Breana Rosenberger71 0101

$71.37 Mike Stokes Tustepit Keyara Chic 3 Pamela Sabo68 0183

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Classic Whizkey 4 Bonnie Chritiansen66 0127

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Obadiah Chex 4 Joan Howard66 0112

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 6 Valerie Johnston0 0145

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer ThisChicsNotAverage 6 Rita Burnett0 0114

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 6 Caitlin Lyons0 0161

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 6 Cathy Martin0 0163

$356.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

RHANW Beginnner Rider32

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$92.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 1 Nina Halvorson70 69.5133

$69.00 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 2 Julie Wuest70 69199

$46.00 Ada Kay Evans Chocolate Rein Olena 3 Ada Kay Evans69 0123

$23.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 4 Leah Fisher67 0122

$0.00 Ashlee Farrar Tonys Tender Eye 5 Tony Stokes66.5 0126

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 6 Valerie Johnston66 0145

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 7 Joey Peschong65 0113

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 8 Maddie Morikawa64.5 0169

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 9 Tracy Thompson62.5 0197

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 10 Pamela Sabo0 0183

$0.00 Gunnar Rasmussen Absolutely Two Neat 10 Tony Stokes0 0179

$0.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 10 Susan Duffy0 0119

$0.00 Karly kopp Yogisgunnatrashya 13 Dee Dee Kopp0 0193

$230.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Green Reiner Level 233

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$26.55 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 1 Nina Halvorson70 69.5133

$20.65 Julie Wuest Gentleman Juice 2 Julie Wuest70 69199

$11.80 Riley Hille Starlight Oakley 3 Riley Hille69.5 0139

$0.00 Leah Fisher Symply The Best 4 Leah Fisher67 0122

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 5 Valerie Johnston66 0145

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa A Nu Commandment 6 Maddie Morikawa64.5 0169

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 7 Jessica Johnson63.5 0143

$0.00 Joyce Willis Ace of Jades 8 BGT Willis Inc0 0184

$0.00 Pamela Sabo Tustepit Keyara Chic 8 Pamela Sabo0 0183

$59.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Summer Slide 2019

RHANW Green Reiner Horse Open34

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Ashlee Farrar Tonys Tender Eye 1 Tony Stokes68.5 0126

$12.00 Erica Duffy Chic A Lilly 2 Susan Duffy67.5 0119

$0.00 Gunnar Rasmussen Absolutely Two Neat 3 Tony Stokes67 0179

$30.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $7,617.05
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